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              NEBRASKA WIC LOCAL AGENCY VENDOR MANAGERS CONTACT LIST 

 
Miranda Shepard, WIC Vendor Manager 
CENTRAL NE COMMUNITY ACTION PARTNERSHIP 
626 N St 
Loup City, NE 68853 
(308) 745-0780 ext 137 (Loup City) 
(402) 340-2270 (WIC Mobile)  
mwarner@centralnebraskacap.com 
 

 
Judy Schultz, WIC Vendor Manager 
COMMUNITY ACTION PARTNERSHIP  
   OF MID-NEBRASKA 
Education Building, WIC Office 
1023 Ave. F, P.O. Box 2288 
Kearney, NE  68847 
(308) 865-5356/FAX (308) 865-5685 
jschultz@mnca.net  
 

Lora Marshbanks, WIC Vendor Manager                
DOUGLAS COUNTY HEALTH DEPT.  
1111 South 41st Street , Suite 130 
Omaha, NE  68105 
(402) 444-1774\FAX (402) 444-7478 
 lora.marshbanks@douglascounty-ne.gov 

Ashley Suhr, WIC Vendor Manager 
COMMUNITY ACTION PARTNERSHIP OF 
      WESTERN NEBRASKA 
975 Crescent Drive 
Gering, NE  69341 
(308) 633-3332/FAX (308) 633-1680 
E-mail:  asuhr@capwn.org 
 

Lisa Joe, (Interim) WIC Vendor Manager 
FAMILY HEALTH SERVICES/WIC 
509 Broadway, P.O. Box 279  
Tecumseh, NE  68450 
(402) 335-2988\FAX (402) 335-3747 
lisa.joe@fhsi.org  
 

Tiffany McCook, WIC Vendor Manager 
PEOPLES FAMILY HEALTH SERVICES                       
102 South Elm Street                                                              
North Platte, NE  69101 
(308) 534-1678\FAX (308) 534-6104 

northplatte@pfhs.org  

Jena Fuller, WIC Vendor Manager 
NORTHEAST NEBRASKA COMMUNITY  
   ACTION PARTNERSHIP 
-Jena Fuller- 
603 Earl Street 
P.O. Box 667  
Pender, NE  68047 
(402) 385-6300 x 221\FAX (402) 385-6310 
jfuller@nencap.org  
 

Adriana Auten, WIC Vendor Manager 
EAST CENTRAL DIST. HEALTH DEPT. 
4321 41st Avenue 
Columbus, NE 68601 
(402) 564-9931 x 204/FAX (402) 564-0611 
(402) 395-3248 (Albion), (402) 352-3488 (Schuyler) 
aauten@ecdhd.ne.gov 
 

Rosa Coronado-Solis, WIC Vendor Manager 
CENTRAL DISTRICT HEALTH DEPT. 
1137 South Locust 
Grand Island, NE  68801 
(308) 385-5188/FAX (308) 258-5416 
rcoronadosolis@cdhd.ne.gov 

 Toni Pankowski, WIC Vendor Manager  
WESTERN COMM. HEALTH RESOURCES                           
619 Box Butte  
Alliance, NE 69301 
(308) 762-3696/FAX (308) 762-1324 
toni.pankowski@wchr.net 

Carla Walters, WIC Vendor Manager 
BLUE VALLEY COMMUNITY ACTION 
620 5th Street, P.O. Box 273 
Fairbury, NE  68352 
(402) 729-2278/FAX (402) 729-2801 
(402) 587-0706 (WIC Mobile) 
cwalters@bvca.net 
 

Kayla Abel, Interim WIC Vendor Manager for Lincoln Area 
FAMILY SERVICE/WIC PROGRAM (260) &  
LINCOLN/LANCASTER CO. HEALTH DEPT (280) 
501 South 7th Street                                                                                
Lincoln, NE  68508 
(402) 441-8655/FAX (402) 441-6466 
(531) 510-6167 (WIC Mobile) 
kabel@familyservicelincoln.org 
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